Maxiva™ ULXTE with PowerSmart® Plus
High-Efficiency UHF Liquid-Cooled TV Transmitter
Connecting What’s Next
GatesAir efficiently leverages broadcast spectrum to
maximize performance for multichannel TV and radio services,
offering the industry’s broadest portfolio to help broadcasters
wirelessly deliver and monetize content.  With nearly 100 years in
broadcasting, GatesAir’s exclusive focus on the over-the-air market

of Racks
Pre-Filter Average
Power (Watts)
Type E PAs
Pre-Filter Average
Power (Watts)
Type D (UWB) PAs
470 - 750MHz
ULXTE-2 2
1
1
1,440 1,200
ULXTE-4 4 2,880 2,400
ULXTE-6 6 4,320 3,600
ULXTE-8 8 5,520 4,600
ULXTE-10 10 6,600 5,500
ULXTE-12 12
2
8,500 7,000
ULXTE-16 16 10,900 9,000
ULXTE-20 20 12,900 10,900
ULXTE-24 24
3
16,100 13,400
ULXTE-30 30 19,200 16,100
ULXTE-40 40 4
2
25,300 21,400
ULXTE-50 50 5 31,700 26,500
ULXTE-60 60 6 38,000 31,800
ULXTE-72 72 9
3
47,200 39,900
ULXTE-80 80 8 50,100 42,300
ULXTE-90 90 9 56,400 47,500
ULXTE-100 100 10
4
62,700 52,400
ULXTE-120 120 12 75,100 62,800
ULXTE-150 150 15 5 92,800 78,400
ULXTED-24 1 24 2x2 2 + 1 Control 16,100 14,000
ULXTED-32 1 32 2x2 2 + 1 Control 21,800 18,000
ULXTED-40 1 40 2x2 2 + 1 Control 25,800 21,600
ULXTED-48 1 48 3x2 2 + 1 Control 32,200 26,800
ULXTED-60 1 60 3x2 2 + 1 Control 38,500 32,200
ULXTED-80 1 80 4x2 4 + 1 Control 50,700 42,800
ULXTED-100 1 100 5x2 4 + 1 Control 63,400 53,000
ULXTED-120 1 120 6x2 4 + 1 Control 76,100 63,600
ULXTED-144 1 144 9x2 6 + 1 Control 94,400 79,800
ULXTED-160 1 160 8x2 6 + 1 Control 100,300 84,600
ULXTED-180 1 180 9x2 6 + 1 Control 112,900 95,000
ULXTED-240 1 240 12x2 8 + 1 Control 150,200 125,600
1 RF Power for Dualtran models do not include final combiner losses
Specifications
Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice.
General